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Int. ADAC Motocross Emmen

Klasse 2 Youngster Cup

Last Chance Race

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:52:06

Motodrome Emmen 1,765 Km

25.08.2012 15:45

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(42) Richard Kreidl (841) Niklas Stange
1 15:54:16.006 54,571 1 15:54:41.855 55.964
2 15:56:22.487 2:06.481 1:11.204 55.277 2 15:57:00.999 2:19.144 1:20.919 58.225
3 15:58:37.011 2:14.524 1:16.529 57.995 3 15:59:18.566 2:17.567 1:17.273 1:00.294
4 16:00:56.725 2:19.714 1:18.229 1:01.485 4 16:01:40.428 2:21.862 1:20.542 1:01.320
(931) Marco Fleissig (435) Sam Korneliussen
1 15:54:19.791 55.178 1 15:54:27.958 57.598
2 15:56:24.769 2:04.978 1:10.352 54.626 2 15:56:39.893 2:11.935 1:14.040 57.895
3 15:58:38.662 2:13.893 1:16.658 57.235 3 15:58:59.587 2:19.694 1:18.937 1:00.757
4 16:00:57.838 2:19.176 1:20.783 58.393 4 16:01:47.086 2:47.499 1:45.003 1:02.496
(282) Ivan Volgin (126) Moritz Schittenhelm
1 15:54:23.854 56.381 1 15:54:21.078 55.709
2 15:56:36.179 2:12.325 1:13.430 58.895 2 15:56:32.195 2:11.117 1:13.744 57.373
3 15:58:52.415 2:16.236 1:16.646 59.590 3 15:58:48.500 2:16.305 1:16.756 59.549
4 16:01:11.673 2:19.258 1:19.889 59.369 4 16:02:21.901 3:33.401 1:36.216 1:57.185
(423) Larissa Papenmeier-Picoto (707) Rico Siebert
1 15:54:18.937 54.562 1 15:54:35.499 55.859
2 15:56:31.195 2:12.258 1:14.516 57.742 2 15:56:52.092 2:16.593 1:17.592 59.001
3 15:58:51.425 2:20.230 1:20.051 1:00.179 3 15:59:17.575 2:25.483 1:20.998 1:04.485
4 16:01:16.648 2:25.223 1:22.024 1:03.199 4 16:02:44.112 3:26.537 1:51.549 1:34.988
(38) Toni Hoffmann (204) Kim Lehmann
1 15:54:20.398 53.815 1 15:54:40.545 1:04.090
2 15:56:30.648 2:10.250 1:13.903 56.347 2 15:57:10.798 2:30.253 1:22.757 1:07.496
3 15:58:58.363 2:27.715 1:15.644 1:12.071 3 15:59:48.032 2:37.234 1:28.777 1:08.457
4 16:01:17.606 2:19.243 1:18.986 1:00.257 4 16:02:50.005 3:01.973 1:46.818 1:15.155
(310) Marvin Dietermann (551) Kim Irmgartz
1 15:54:24.258 55.016 1 15:54:37.289 1:01.669
2 15:56:36.993 2:12.735 1:15.379 57.356 2 15:57:11.919 2:34.630 1:24.202 1:10.428
3 15:58:56.155 2:19.162 1:18.915 1:00.247 3 15:59:55.629 2:43.710 1:30.085 1:13.625
4 16:01:17.626 2:21.471 1:18.741 1:02.730 4 16:03:16.941 3:21.312 1:57.436 1:23.876
(237) Marco Hummel (98) Selina Schittenhelm
1 15:54:25.356 56.392 1 15:54:46.273 1:07.185
2 15:56:44.869 2:19.513 1:24.407 55.106 2 15:57:35.206 2:48.933 1:31.825 1:17.108
3 15:59:00.341 2:15.472 1:16.451 59.021 3 16:00:45.476 3:10.270 1:41.995 1:28.275
4 16:01:21.145 2:20.804 1:20.649 1:00.155 4 16:05:35.668 4:50.192 2:45.150 2:05.042
(132) Joschua Diehl (316) Gianluca Ecca
1 15:54:22.426 55.303 1 15:54:28.665 56.495
2 15:56:35.926 2:13.500 1:14.251 59.249 2 15:56:41.412 2:12.747 1:15.537 57.210
3 15:58:53.984 2:18.058 1:19.198 58.860 3 15:59:41.837 3:00.425 1:18.848 1:41.577
4 16:01:22.722 2:28.738 1:22.437 1:06.301
(970) Robin Goldammer
1 15:54:25.500 55.772
2 15:56:37.926 2:12.426 1:15.057 57.369
3 15:58:58.260 2:20.334 1:19.348 1:00.986
4 16:01:25.189 2:26.929 1:20.551 1:06.378
(133) Robin Sujatta
1 15:54:29.590 56.869
2 15:56:39.690 2:10.100 1:15.303 54.797
3 15:59:00.413 2:20.723 1:17.475 1:03.248
4 16:01:25.467 2:25.054 1:23.931 1:01.123
(907) Dennis Wolff
1 15:54:31.373 59.438
2 15:56:45.653 2:14.280 1:15.596 58.684
3 15:59:10.451 2:24.798 1:22.342 1:02.456
4 16:01:39.796 2:29.345 1:22.924 1:06.421
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